Recorded at the Request of and return to: Clerk to the Board of Supervisors Administration Center - 4th Floor 2 South Green Street Sonora, CA 95370

NOTICE OF NONRENEWAL OF A TUOLUMNE COUNTY LAND CONSERVATION CONTRACT

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Chapter 7, Article 3, Section 51245 of the Government
Code that the Tuolumne County Board of Supervisors will serve a Notice of Nonrenewal on the following
Tuolumne County Land Conservation Contract described herein as of January 1,
Land Conservation Contract Number:
Owners Signing Original Contract:
Recorded in Book, Page, Official Records of Tuolumne County, on
Agricultural Preserve No.: Resolution No.:
Assessor's Parcel No(s):
Current Owner:
Address:
By Order of Tuolumne County Board of Supervisors
Elizabeth E. Bass Chair, Tuolumne County Board of Supervisors